Gold Standard Ventures to Present at the BMO Global Metals & Mining Conference

17.02.2022 | GlobeNewswire

VANCOUVER, Feb. 17, 2022 - <u>Gold Standard Ventures Corp.</u> (NYSE AMERICAN: GSV) ("Gold Standard" or the "Company") announced today that Jason Attew, President and CEO, will present at the BMO Global Metals & Mining Conference on Wednesday, March 2, 2022, at 11:15 am ET. The presentation will focus on the South Railroad Project Feasibility Study.

The presentation will be available on the "Investors - Virtual Presentations" section of the Company's website.

About Gold Standard

Gold Standard is developing the South Railroad Project, an open pit, heap leach gold project located in Elko County, Nevada. The project is part of a +21,000 hectare land package on the Carlin Trend, and is 100% owned or controlled by Gold Standard. The goal of the Company is to become the low-cost junior producer of choice in Nevada, one of the premier mining jurisdictions in the world.

For further information contact:
Michael McDonald
Vice President, Corporate Development & Investor Relations
Phone: 1-604-687-2766

E-Mail: info@goldstandardv.com

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/407545--Gold-Standard-Ventures-to-Present-at-the-BMO-Global-Metals-und-Mining-Conference.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere AGB und Datenschutzrichtlinen.

06.05.2025 Seite 1/1